

Louisville Metro Government

Legislation Details

File #: OR-008-19 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Order Status: Passed

File created: 2/4/2019 In control: Metro Council

Title: AN ORDER TO APPROVE THREE FAITHFUL PERFORMANCE BONDS AND THE AMOUNTS

THEREOF FOR COLONEL JOHN E. AUBREY IN HIS CAPACITY AS SHERIFF OF JEFFERSON

COUNTY, KENTUCKY.

Sponsors: David James (D-6)

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. OR-008-19 V.1 020719 Performance Bonds for Sheriff John Aubrey.pdf, 2. OR-008-19 V.1 020719

ATTACH 1 Performance Bonds for Sheriff John Aubrey.pdf, 3. OR-008-19 V.1 020719 ATTACH 2 Performance Bonds for Sheriff John Aubrey.pdf, 4. OR-008-19 V.1 020719 ATTACH 3 Performance

Bonds for Sheriff John Aubrey.pdf, 5. OR 008 2019.pdf

 Date
 Ver.
 Action By
 Action
 Result

 2/7/2019
 1
 Metro Council
 adopted
 Pass